 VHHL series
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID CAPACITORS
EneSol Co., Ltd. – Confidential & Proprietary Information Page 1 / 23
REQUEST FOR APPROVAL
ITEM Polymer AL-Cap(SMD)_For Automotive Application
SPEC. VHHL_ For Automotive Application
DESCRIPTION SMD Type
PART – NO.

Surge Voltage
[V]
Rated Capcitance
[µF]
Size
ΦD x L[mm]
ESR(20°C, 100kHz)
[mΩ] [max]
Rated Ripple Current
(125℃
100kHz)[mArms]
Tangent of
Loss Angel
[max]
Part Number
220 8 x 6.9 30 1500 0.12 AM16VHHL220MD7
470 8 x 9.9 17 3400 0.12 AM16VHHL470MD10
560 8 x 11.9 16 3800 0.12 AM16VHHL560MD12
680 10 x10.5 19 3200 0.12 AM16VHHL680ME10
1000 10 x 12.6 13 4300 0.12 AM16VHHL1000ME12
150 8 x 6.9 40 1200 0.12 AM20VHHL150MD7
330 8 x 9.9 20 3300 0.12 AM20VHHL330MD10
390 8 x 11.9 16 3400 0.12 AM20VHHL390MD12
470 8 x 11.9 18 3500 0.12 AM20VHHL470MD12
560 10 x 12.6 14 4000 0.12 AM20VHHL560ME12
680 10 x 12.6 14 4200 0.12 AM20VHHL680ME12
100 8 x 6.9 40 1200 0.12 AM25VHHL100MD7
220 8 x 9.9 20 3200 0.12 AM25VHHL220MD10
270 8 x 11.9 20 3300 0.12 AM25VHHL270MD12
330 10 x10.5 14 3000 0.12 AM25VHHL330ME10
470 10 x 12.6 15 4100 0.12 AM25VHHL470ME12
68 8 x 6.9 44 1200 0.12 AM35VHHL68MD7
150 8 x 9.9 22 3100 0.12 AM35VHHL150MD10
220 8 x 11.9 20 3300 0.12 AM35VHHL220MD12
270 10 x10.5 20 3100 0.12 AM35VHHL270ME10
330 10 x 12.6 16 3900 0.12 AM35VHHL330ME12
10 8 x 6.9 55 1000 0.12 AM50VHHL10MD7
39 8 x 6.9 45 1300 0.12 AM50VHHL39MD7
82 8 x 9.9 25 2900 0.12 AM50VHHL82MD10
120 8 x 11.9 25 2900 0.12 AM50VHHL120MD12
120 10 x10.5 25 3000 0.12 AM50VHHL120ME10
180 10 x 12.6 20 3500 0.12 AM50VHHL180ME12
10 8 x 6.9 50 1000 0.12 AM63VHHL10MD7
22 8 x 6.9 48 1100 0.12 AM63VHHL22MD7
33 8 x 11.9 35 2000 0.12 AM63VHHL33MD12
39 8 x 9.9 28 2700 0.12 AM63VHHL39MD10
56 8 x 11.9 25 2900 0.12 AM63VHHL56MD12
68 10 x10.5 28 2800 0.12 AM63VHHL68ME10
100 10 x 12.6 24 3000 0.12 AM63VHHL100ME12
27 8 x 9.9 38 1400 0.12 AM80VHHL27MD10
39 8 x 11.9 35 1600 0.12 AM80VHHL39MD12
47 10 x10.5 33 1700 0.12 AM80VHHL47ME10
68 10 x 12.6 28 2100 0.12 AM80VHHL68ME12
10 8 x 9.9 50 1000 0.12 AM100VHHL10MD10
22 8 x 11.9 45 1000 0.12 AM100VHHL22MD12
39 10 x 12.6 35 1400 0.12 AM100VHHL39ME12
47 10 x 12.6 35 1500 0.12 AM100VHHL47ME12
20
63
80
100